
Poř Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1
1 20 Roman Odstrčilík Sokol Třebětice 1975 M2 0:41:11
2 24 Martin Fohler Vsetín 1994 M1 0:41:50
3 12 Oldřich Jasenský RH Kroměříž 1982 M1 0:42:19
4 5 Tomáš Kašpařík Přerov 1975 M2 0:42:23
5 14 Petr Staněk TJ Velké  Těšany 1974 M2 0:43:09
6 70 Libor Šrotíř GCT 1972 M2 0:43:37
7 33 Jakub Petřík VRV Team 1998 M1 0:44:07
8 1 Vladimír Dudo Holič SK 1985 M1 0:46:43
9 60 Libor Heger Heger´s Family 1974 M2 0:47:17
10 94 Petr Poszytek Hulín 1981 M1 0:47:46
11 78 Martin Haderka Kroměříž 1998 M1 0:47:49
12 101 Jan Menšík OREL Jednota Hulín 1977 M2 0:48:40
13 4 Ladislav Dvořák Ostrava 1962 V 0:49:30
14 18 Jiří Pivoda Cyklo MXM Hulín 2000 M1 0:49:45
15 105 Hana Kocourková RH Kroměříž 1970 Z2 0:50:51
16 46 Michal Antel Kroměříž 1997 M1 0:50:52
17 10 Miloslav Stárek TEST Team 1963 V 0:51:07
18 47 Lukáš Miškovský Hulín 1996 M1 0:51:25
19 2 Lenka Glücková Vizovice 1988 Z1 0:51:27
20 104 Monika Kocourková RH Kroměříž 1992 Z1 0:52:08
21 50 Michal Chudárek IP Fitness 1980 M1 0:52:41
22 34 Daniela Rygálová Gablitz Austria 1985 Z1 0:53:19
23 66 Martina Doleschalová Moraviaman Team Otrokovice 1981 Z1 0:53:20
24 73 Barbora Topičová Black and Blond Kroměříž 1977 Z1 0:54:07
25 11 Jitka Zezulová Kojetín 1987 Z1 0:54:39
26 32 Veronika Fišnarová Burky Team 1987 Z1 0:54:44
27 31 Shane Souders Kroměříž 1992 M1 0:55:18
28 57 Radek Valášek Kroměříž 1987 M1 0:55:28
29 95 Eva Králová RH Kroměříž 1986 Z1 0:55:36
30 56 Martin Slaný Kroměříž 1982 M1 0:56:20
31 82 Barbora Slaninová RH Kroměříž 1978 Z1 0:56:55
32 84 Zbyněk Minařík Kroměříž 1986 M1 0:57:01
33 49 Andres Torres RH Kroměříž 1977 M2 0:57:34
34 35 Jana Rygálová Burky Team 1986 Z1 0:57:38
35 107 Lenka Baštincová Bezměrov 1977 Z1 0:57:40
36 88 Jiří Morev TUCET TEAM 1982 M1 0:59:47
37 86 Marián Frýdl Kroměříž 1972 M2 0:59:47
38 69 Jaroslav Velička Bystřice pod Hostýnem 1944 V 0:59:58
39 65 Vladimír Fuksa Holešov 1982 M1 1:01:30
40 85 Kateřina Václavíčková Pavlovice u Kojetína 1978 Z1 1:15:58
41 87 Jana Neplechová Kroměříž 1984 Z1 1:15:58

Poř Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1
1 24 Martin Fohler Vsetín 1994 M1 0:41:50
2 12 Oldřich Jasenský RH Kroměříž 1982 M1 0:42:19
3 33 Jakub Petřík VRV Team 1998 M1 0:44:07
4 1 Vladimír Dudo Holič SK 1985 M1 0:46:43
5 94 Petr Poszytek Hulín 1981 M1 0:47:46
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6 78 Martin Haderka Kroměříž 1998 M1 0:47:49
7 18 Jiří Pivoda Cyklo MXM Hulín 2000 M1 0:49:45
8 46 Michal Antel Kroměříž 1997 M1 0:50:52
9 47 Lukáš Miškovský Hulín 1996 M1 0:51:25
10 50 Michal Chudárek IP Fitness 1980 M1 0:52:41
11 57 Radek Valášek Kroměříž 1987 M1 0:55:28
12 57 Radek Valášek Kroměříž 1987 M1 0:55:28
13 56 Martin Slaný Kroměříž 1982 M1 0:56:20
14 84 Zbyněk Minařík Kroměříž 1986 M1 0:57:01
15 88 Jiří Morev TUCET TEAM 1982 M1 0:59:47
16 65 Vladimír Fuksa Holešov 1982 M1 1:01:30

Pořadí Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1
1 20 Roman Odstrčilík Sokol Třebětice 1975 M2 0:41:11
2 5 Tomáš Kašpařík Přerov 1975 M2 0:42:23
3 14 Petr Staněk TJ Velké  Těšany 1974 M2 0:43:09
4 70 Libor Šrotíř GCT 1972 M2 0:43:37
5 60 Libor Heger Heger´s Family 1974 M2 0:47:17
6 101 Jan Menšík OREL Jednota Hulín 1977 M2 0:48:40
7 49 Andres Torres RH Kroměříž 1977 M2 0:57:34

Pořadí Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1
1 4 Ladislav Dvořák Ostrava 1962 V 0:49:30
2 10 Miloslav Stárek TEST Team 1963 V 0:51:07
3 69 Jaroslav Velička Bystřice pod Hostýnem 1944 V 0:59:58

Pořadí Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1
1 2 Lenka Glücková Vizovice 1988 Z1 0:51:27
2 104 Monika Kocourková RH Kroměříž 1992 Z1 0:52:08
3 34 Daniela Rygálová Gablitz Austria 1985 Z1 0:53:19
4 66 Martina Doleschalová Moraviaman Team Otrokovice 1981 Z1 0:53:20
5 73 Barbora Topičová Black and Blond Kroměříž 1977 Z1 0:54:07
6 11 Jitka Zezulová Kojetín 1987 Z1 0:54:39
7 32 Veronika Fišnarová Burky Team 1987 Z1 0:54:44
8 95 Eva Králová RH Kroměříž 1986 Z1 0:55:36
9 82 Barbora Slaninová RH Kroměříž 1978 Z1 0:56:55
10 35 Jana Rygálová Burky Team 1986 Z1 0:57:38
11 107 Lenka Baštincová Bezměrov 1977 Z1 0:57:40
12 85 Kateřina Václavíčková Pavlovice u Kojetína 1978 Z1 1:15:58
13 87 Jana Neplechová Kroměříž 1984 Z1 1:15:58

Pořadí Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1
1 105 Hana Kocourková RH Kroměříž 1970 Z2 0:50:51
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